
SPANISH COURSES ONLY 
 

LAWRENCE 
1- Saturday, July 11 – CPR/FA 
2- Monday, July 13 – CPR 
3- Monday, July 20– CPR 
4- Saturday, July 25 – CPR/FA 
5- Wednesday, July 29 – CPR 
6- Monday, August 3 –FA 
7- Saturday, August 8 – CPR/FA 
8- Saturday, August 22 – CPR/FA 
9- Wednesday, August 26 – FA 
10- Monday, September 14 – CPR 
11- Saturday, September 19 – CPR/FA 
12- Monday, September 21 – CPR 
13- Saturday, September 26 – CPR/FA 
14- Tuesday, September 29 – CPR 

 
  SPRINGFIELD  

15- Saturday, July 11 – CPR/FA 
16- Saturday, August 15 – CPR/FA 
17- Saturday, September 19 – CPR/FA 

 
WEST ROXBURY 
18- Saturday, July 11 – CPR/FA 
19- Saturday, August 8 – CPR/FA 
20- Saturday, September 12 – CPR/FA 
 
LYNN 
21- Monday, July 20 – CPR 
22- Monday, July 27 – FA 
23- Monday, August 3 – CPR 
24- Monday, August 24 – FA 
25- Monday, September 14 – CPR 
26- Monday, September 21 – FA 
 
 

SPANISH & ENGLISH COURSES 
 

CHELSEA 
1- Saturday, July 11 – CPR/FA 
2- Saturday, July 25 – CPR/FA  
3- Saturday, August 22 – CPR/FA 
4- Saturday, September 12 – CPR/FA 
5- Saturday, September 26 – CPR/FA (ENGLISH) 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 

NEW DATES ARE ADDED REGULARLY AND 
ARE NOT SHOWN ON THIS BROCHURE; 

PLEASE CALL FOR OTHER DATES 
AVAILABLE.  CLASSES MAY BE CANCELLED 

DUE TO LOW ENROLLMENT. 
 

 

 
 
 
 

 
CPR & FIRST AID SCHEDULE 

JULY – SEPTEMBER 2020 

CURSOS DE RCP Y PRIMEROS 
AUXILIOS 

 
 

 

 

SPACES ARE LIMITED, CALL NOW AND 
REGISTER! 

CREDIT/DEBIT CARDS ACCEPTED! 
Fatima Climaco - TEL: (781) 393-5100 

¡Hablamos Español, Llame Hoy! 
 

NO WALK-INS & NO CHILDREN 
ALLOWED!!  8 -10 STUDENTS PER CLASS 

ONLY 
 

$80	For	Both	Courses	in	English	or	
Spanish	(Approx.	8	hr.	day)	

$50	For	One	Course	in	English	or	Spanish	
(Approx.	4	hr.	day)	

 
 

 

 


